
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

Start Pos 
2 
4 
3 
9 
5 
7 

11 
14 
8 

15 
12 
6 

18 
21 

1 
10 
20 
16 
17 
19 
13 

No. 
41 
14 
3 

55 
53 
1 

56 
65 
54 
5 

33 
832 
30 
95 

44 
177 
42 
88 
6 
9 
8 

Name 
Maxi Gerardo 
João Carneiro 
Ramiro Gandola 
Mauro Passarino 
Leo Tamburro 
Manow Martins 
Julio Fortunato 
Raphael Santos 
Felipe Macan 
Osvaldo "Duende" 
Luis Bertoli 
Mauriti Junior 
Pedro Lins 
Fabio Pitta 

Gui Brito 
Marcelo Skaf 
Victor Villaverde 
Vanderlei Pinho 
Peterson Pet 
Andre Verissimo 
Rafael Rizada 

Equipe 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
Honda 
AGEM Racing 
W2V MotorSport 
TRC PERFORMACE 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Sport Plus Racing 
TRC PERFORMACE 
FSR Fischer Racing Team 
PRT 
TRC PERFORMACE 
PCM Viaggio 
PCM Viaggio 
W2V MotorSport 

Honda 
Racer X 
Cerciari Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
RACER X/ TOM RACING 
TEXX PSBK  
TEXX PSBK 

Moto 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 

PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 

Sub Class 

EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 
EVO PRO 
EVO PRO 

Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
10 

8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.385 
0.575 
5.712 
5.758 
6.088 
6.350 
9.321 

12.328 
15.453 
18.988 
39.677 
41.804 
3 Laps 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 

0.385 
0.190 
5.137 
0.046 
0.330 
0.262 
2.971 
3.007 
3.125 
3.535 

20.689 
2.127 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
54.600 
13.022 
1.603 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:36.944 
1:37.722 
1:37.316 
1:38.919 
1:39.451 
1:39.631 
1:39.413 
1:39.736 
1:40.580 
1:40.391 
1:41.347 
1:40.285 
1:44.902 
1:47.601 

1:36.978 
1:40.285 
1:47.330 
1:43.967 
1:44.507 
1:44.528 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 

11 
11 
11 
2 
2 
2 
2 

12 
10 

2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
0 

Startgrid Comment 
1:36.990 
1:37.652 
1:37.470 
2:45.413 
1:38.856 
1:40.867 
1:40.261 
1:42.167 
1:41.616 
1:42.199 
1:41.220 
1:39.627 
1:43.611 
1:50.406 

1:36.734 
1:39.922 
1:46.965 
1:42.542 
1:42.764 
1:44.749 
1:41.795 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.385 

Avg. Speed 

124,899 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.944 

Best Speed 

137,213 

Best Lap by 

41 - Maxi Gerardo 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

5a Etapa - Prova - PRO/EVO 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:08:18 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

02/07/2023 13:00 


